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HardworkingHardworking
LABOR DAY 
LABOR DAY   

DEALSDEALS

16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Meat Wieners

2.48

11 To 12-Oz., 
Selected
Nathan’s 
Beef Franks

4.98

12-Oz., Selected
Bar-S Meat 
Franks

4/$5

19-Oz., Selected 
Bratwursts Or
Swaggerty’s 
Italian Sausage

12-Lb. Match Light 
Or 16-Lb.
Kingsford 
Charcoal

6-Ct., Selected
Mayfield Bars  
Or Sandwiches

48-Oz., Selected
Breyers

22 To 28-Oz., Selected
Bush’s Best 
Baked Beans

30-Oz. Reg. Or Light
Duke’s  
Mayonnaise

12 To 14-Oz., Selected
Johnsonville Brats   
Or Smoked Sausage

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

HOT DOGSHOT DOGS f! Everyf! Every
Taste!Taste!HOT DOGSHOT DOGS

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.48
1.00 3.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$7
1.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

9.98
2.00 7.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT ONE!

LIMIT ONE!

2-Lb.
SnowFloss  
Kraut

2.48

12-Oz.
Custard Stand  
Hot Dog Chili

4.98

All Purpose
Jumbo
Yellow Onions

.68Lb.
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ENTER IN YOUR NUMBER AT 
CHECKOUT TO REDEEM OFFER.

INSTANTLY WHEN YOU BUY FIVE (5) PARTICIPATING 
KRAFT HEINZ ITEMS  IN ONE TRANSACTION

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

SAVE SAVE $$55

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

17.5 To 18-Oz., 
Selected
Kraft BBQ 
Sauce

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
.68

-1.00
1.68
BUY
FIVE

A 
Participating
 Kra# Heinz 

Product

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

8-Oz., Selected
Cool Whip  
Topping

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
.98

-1.00
1.98
BUY
FIVE

A 
Participating
 Kra# Heinz 

Product

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

16-Oz., Selected
Kraft Salad 
Dressing

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
1.48

-1.00
2.48
BUY
FIVE

A 
Participating
 Kra# Heinz 

Product

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

16-Ct., Selected
Kraft  
Singles

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
1.98

-1.00
2.98
BUY
FIVE

A 
Participating
 Kra# Heinz 

Product

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

10-Pk., Selected
Capri Sun 
Fruit Drinks

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
2.48

-1.00
3.48
BUY
FIVE

A 
Participating
 Kra# Heinz 

Product

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

38-Oz. Squeeze
Heinz  
Ketchup

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
2.98

-1.00
3.98
BUY
FIVE

A 
Participating
 Kra# Heinz 

Product

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

30-Oz., Miracle Whip 
Or Selected
Kraft 
Real Mayo

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
3.98

-1.00
4.98
BUY
FIVE

A 
Participating
 Kra# Heinz 

Product

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

9.4 To 14-Oz., Velveeta 
& Shells Or Selected
Kraft Deluxe 
Macaroni & 
Cheese

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
1.98

-1.00
2.98
BUY
FIVE

A 
Participating
 Kra# Heinz 

Product

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.



082725IGA1_cd_TCY

USDA Select, Whole Or Half

Boneless 
N.Y. Strip

8.99
10.98

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

24-Oz., Fully Cooked
TGI Fridays 

Baby Back Ribs

9.98

1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

2.98

USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Country Style  

Pork Ribs

2.98

1-Pc.
St. Louis Style 

Pork Ribs

2.98

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

®

                                     IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  PRODUCE

16.9-Oz. Bottles
6-Pack Coke  
Products

3/$13
4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s Chips

4-Ct. Bounty 
Essentials Paper 
Towels Or 6-Ct, Selected
Charmin 
Essentials 
Bath Tissue

5.98

45-Oz., Selected
Blue Bonnet  
Spread

2.98

30-Oz., Selected
Hellmann’s  
Mayonnaise

12-Pk.Yoo-Hoo  
Chocolate
Drink5.98

8-Oz., Selected
Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese

2.987 To 8-Oz., Selected
Kraft Chunk 
Or Shredded 
Cheese

10-Lb., Granulated
IGA  
Sugar

.88
Sold in 10-Lb. Bag for $7.80
Chicken  
Leg Quarters

Lb.

12-Oz., Selected
Sugardale  
Sliced Bacon

1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D
Southern Seas  
Tail-Off Raw Shrimp

8.98
Fresh Atlantic
Salmon  
Fillets

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

USDA Select Boneless 
N.Y. Strip Steaks

3 To 4-Oz.

Lobster
Tails

4.98

7.98

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

Lb.
73% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Beef

4.483.98
73% Lean, 10-Lb. Chub
Fresh  
Ground Beef

Lb.

8-Ct., Hot Dog Or
Lewis Bake Shop 
Hamburger Buns

2/$5

Preferred Angus
Boneless 
Fillet Mignon

18.98
Lb.15.98

Preferred Angus
Whole Boneless  
Beef Tenderloin

3.48Lb.
Springer Mtn. Farms, 

Jumbo Pack
Boneless 
Chicken 
Breasts

Gri Out Fav"i#s!Gri Out Fav"i#s!

Lb.

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, AUG. 28 - 
SUNDAY, AUG. 31, 2025 ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 15-Oz., Turkey Or 
Selected
Ball Park  
Meat Franks

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

56 To 57.6-Oz., 
Selected
Xtra Liquid  
Detergent

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.50 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

12-Ct., Selected
Crav’n 
Flavor 
Bars

backback

SALE PRICE

1.48
.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

18 To 18.3-Oz., Selected
Duncan 
Hines  
Brownie Mix

SALE PRICE

2.98
.50 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

128-Oz., Lemonade 
Or Selected
Turkey Hill 
Tea

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

5.98
2.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1!

LIMIT 1!

LIMIT 1!

Premium
Vine Ripe 
Tomatoes

1.28Lb.

Large Crisp
Iceberg 
Head 
Lettuce

Red Ripe
Whole 
Seedless  
Watermelon

In Store Cut Seedless Watermelon Quarters

.78Lb.

SALE PRICE

1.78
.80 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 1!

LIMIT 1!

1180 Hwy. 24 East 
Newport, NC 28570
Phone: (252) 726-3781

We Gladly Accept
Federal Food Stamps And

DEBIT

STORE HOURS
Monday - Sunday

7 AM To 9 PM

TOWN     COUNTRY&

prices effective
wed. august 27 thru 

tues. september 2, 2025



14-Oz. No Beans
Armour 
Chili

2.18
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WHERE BAKING BEGINS!

BACKYARD BBQ FIXINGS

SNACK • CLASSICS 

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!

40-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Cooking Oil

2.98

128-Oz., Selected
Arizona  
Tea

3.48

12-Oz., Bag Or 
10-Ct., Selected
McCafe Or Green 
Mountain K-Cups

.13 To .23-Oz., Selected
Kool-Aid  
Drink Mix

2/.78

15-Oz.
Van Camp’s  
Pork And Beans

.98

15-Pk. 10-Oz. Bottles., 
Selected
Tampico  
Punch

5.48

8 To 12-Ct., Selected 
Tortillas Or
Old El Paso 
Taco Shells

2/$5

10.3 To 12.6-Oz., Selected
Cap’n Crunch 
Cereal

2.78

14-Oz. With Beans
Armour 
Chili

1.78

14.5 To 15-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s 
Tomatoes

1.48

7.25-Oz., Blue Box Original
Kraft  
Mac & Cheese

9 To 16.1-Oz. Selected
Kellogg’s 
Cereal

2/$7

10.75-Oz., Tomato Soup Or
Campbell’s 
Chicken Noodle 
Soup

4/$5

24-Oz., Selected
Mt. Olive  
Pickles

2.98

6 To 8.8-Oz., Selected
Ben’s Original 
Ready Rice

15 To 45-Ct., Selected
Hefty Foam  
Plates Or Bowls

2.98

16-Oz.
Zesta Saltine 
Crackers

2.98

10-Oz., Selected
Ro*Tel 
Blend

1.78

15 To 24-Oz., Selected
Classico  
Pasta Sauce

3 To 3.15-Lb., Selected
Meow Mix  
Cat Food

6.48

10-Oz., Selected
A.1. 
Steak Sauce

5.78

5.75 To 12.4-Oz., Selected
Cheez-It 
Crackers

2/$7

6-Pk., Selected
Act II Microwave 
Popcorn

3.48

12-Oz., Selected
Lawry’s  
Marinades

3.48

15.25-Oz., Selected 
Perfectly Moist
Duncan Hines 
Cake Mix

1.78

5 To 6-Oz., Selected
Pam Cooking 
Spray

3.78

20-Oz.
French’s  
Mustard

2.78

4.9 To 5.57-Oz., Selected
Pringles 
Potato Crisps

3/$7

6.01 To 7.4 Oz., 
Selected Dipps Or
Quaker  
Chewy Bars

2/$6

14 To 17.5-Oz., Selected
Duke’s 
BBQ Sauce

14-Oz., Whipped 
Or 16-Oz., Selected
Duncan Hines 
Frosting

2/$4

4-Pk., Selected Resse’s, 
Kit Kat, Almond Joy Or
Hershey’s 
Candy Bars

4/$5

.71 To 2.25-Oz., Selected 
Rubs Or
McCormick 
Grill Mates 
Marinade Mix

1.48

7-Oz.
Jet-Puffed  
Marshmallow 
Cream

1.48

.3 To 3.9-Oz., Selected
Jello Instant  
Pudding Or 
Gelatin Mix

2/$3

HouseholdHousehold

Savings  Savings  Savings  

ESSENTIALS!

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$7
1.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICESALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
SALE PRICE

6.98
1.00 5.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
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FRESH BAKERY

16-Oz., Talenti Gelato Or 4 To 
6-Ct., Selected Sandwiches Or
Klondike Bars

4.98

DAIRY & FROZEN

16-Oz. Light Or
Daisy  
Sour Cream

2.48

16-Oz., Selected
Daisy  
Cottage Cheese

2.78

8-Ct., Selected
Yoplait 
Go-Gurt2.48

4-Pk., Selected Flips Or
Chobani  
Greek Yogurt

4.48

7-Oz., Selected
Galbani Shredded  
Parmesan Cheese

2.98

9.8 To 10.9-Oz., Selected
Totino’s 
Party Pizza

1.78

14-Oz., Selected
Haagen-Dazs 
Ice Cream

5.48

9.25 To 10.3-Oz., Selected
Healthy Choice 
Cafe Steamers

2.98

5.25 To 12-Oz., Selected
Morning Star  
Farms Entrees

3.98

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Dean’s  
Dips

1.98

6 To 8-Oz., Selected
Sargento  
Sliced Cheese

2/$7

8-Ct., Selected Jumbo
Food Club  
Biscuits1.98

46-Oz., Selected
Tropicana 
Refreshers

2.98

12-Oz., Selected
Shamrock Farms 
Protein Shake

2.48

6 To 18-Ct., Selected
Popsicle  
Ice Pops

11.2 to 15.35-Oz., Selected
Wild Mikes 
Pizza

16-Oz., Selected
Mayfield 
Ice Cream

2.48

24.5 To 40-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s 
Pie

6.98

3-Lb. Ready-Dough 
Or 16-Oz., Selected
Bridgford  
Monkey Bread

4.48

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$8
2.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

20 To 50-Ct., Selected 
Bowls, Cups, Trays Or

Simply Done Plates

2.48

24 To 85-Ct., Selected
Simply Done 

Plates

5.78
18 To 24-Ct., Selected 

Plastic Or 51-Ct.
Simply Done Foam Cups

1.78

250-Ct.
Simply Done 

Napkins

2.28

SAVE $3 

ENTER IN YOUR NUMBER AT 
CHECKOUT TO REDEEM OFFER.

REWARD 
MEMBERS 

ONLY.

INSTANTLY WHEN YOU 
PURCHASE $15 IN PARTICIPATING 

SIMPLY DONE PRODUCTS

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Participating Items:  
Simply Done Plates, Cups, 
Bowls, Cutlery & Napkins

Bakery Fresh
S’mores  
Donut

2/$3
12-Ct.
Glazed 
Donuts

3.98

8-In., Reg. 
Or Rhubarb

Strawberry  
Pie

5.98
48-Oz., 

Double Layer
Coconut 

Cake

11.98

12-Ct., Selected
King’s 
Hawaiian Rolls

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!

LIMIT 2!

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

BUY. EARN. REDEEM.  



Zesty
Large
Limes

3/$.99
Large Select
Creamy Baking  
Potatoes

.98Lb.
16-Oz., Low Fat Or
Litehouse Caramel 
Apple Dip

3.98
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12-Oz. Garden Salad Mix 
Or 14-Oz. Old Fashioned
Fresh Express 
Cole Slaw

2/$3
Tangy
Large 
Lemons

.78
Eastern Grown, Tote Bag
Gala  
Apples

1.28
5-Lb. Bag
Creamy White  
Potatoes

2/$6
5-Stem
Sunflower  
Bunches

2/$12

USDA Select, 
Boneless
Whole Beef  
Brisket5.98

32-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Deli Meat8.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers9.98

2-Oz., Selected
Buddig  
Lunch Meats.78

24-Oz., Selected
John Soules  
Breaded 
Chicken5.98

Fully Cooked
Hot Chicken 
Wings4.48

Delicious
Snow Crab  
Clusters9.98

1-Lb. 16/20-Ct.
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Raw 
Shrimp6.98 16-Oz.

Southern Seas  
Shrimp Ring8.98 Frozen

Jonah Crab  
Claw & Arm6.98

6.5-Oz. Horseradish 
Or 7 To 9.5-Oz. 
Tarter, Yum Yum Or
Kelchner’s  
Cocktail Sauce2/$5

USDA Select
Boneless 
Bottom  
Round Roast5.98

7 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Carving Board Or
Oscar Mayer 
Deli Fresh 
Lunch Meat4.98

20-Oz.
Schweid & Sons 
Signature 
Sliders9.98

9-Oz., Selected
Buddig 
Premium Deli 
Lunch Meat3.28

8.9 To 10.7-Oz., 
Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables2.98

20 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
Claussen 
Pickles Or 
Sauerkraut

3.98

USDA Inspected
Boston Butt  
Pork Roast1.98

44-Ct.
Crav’n Flavor 
Mini Corn Dogs7.98

18.4-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh  
Pork 
Tenderloin6.98

8-Oz., Puff Pack
IGA Sliced  
Pepperoni2.98

4 To 5-Oz. Hard 
Salami Or Selected
Armour 
Pepperoni2.98

32-Oz., Cole Slaw 
Or Selected
Star’s  
Deli Salad4.98

USDA Inspected, 
Bone-In
Boston Butt  
Pork Steaks2.98

Sold in 3-Lb. Pk. @ 
$11.94, 85% Lean
Butterball 
Ground 
Turkey3.98

14-Oz., Selected
Armour 
Meatballs3.48

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK MEALS

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

15 To 16-Oz., 
Chicken Or
Brookwood 
Farms 
Pork BBQ4.98

28 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
Bob Evans 
Mashed 
Potatoes4.98

Sold In 4-Lb. Bag
Waffle  
Fries6.98

10.4 To 18.4-Oz., 
Selected
Swaggerty’s  
Breakfast 
Sandwiches6.98

24-Oz., Selected
Smithfield  
Stack Pack 
Bacon9.98

16-Oz. Hot Or Mild
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Roll3.98

36-Oz. Links Or 
45-Oz., Reg. Or Hot
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Patties10.98

12-Oz., Selected 
Patties Or
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Links3.98 12-Oz., Selected

Carolina 
Pride Sliced 
Bologna2.28

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Lb. Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

Lb.

Juicy
Sweet 

Mangoes

7.5-Oz. Selected
Fresh Wholly
Guacamole

In-Husk, Tender
Yellow, White 
Or Bi-Color 

Corn

4/$2FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONELIMIT 1!LIMIT 1!LIMIT 1!LIMIT 1!

California Grown, Red Or
White Seedless 
Grapes

2.68 Lb.Lb.

3.49In Store Made, 5-Ct. 
Yellow, White Or Bi-Color Corn

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

SALE PRICE

4/$5
2.00 4/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE


